
 

Only Public Holidays which fall during school terms are included. 

Please note that school closes at 13h00 for all grades on days before long weekends: Friday, 17 March / Thursday, 15 

June / Friday 22, September. There is aftercare on these days. 

Please note that school closes at 10h30 for JP and siblings and 11h00 for SP on break-up days: Thursday, 6 April / Friday, 

23 June / Friday, 29 September / Friday, 8 December. There is no aftercare on break-up days. 

 

TERM DATES 2023 

Term 1 

*Thursday, 12 January is a compulsory morning at school for Grade 1:  

08h00 – 10h00  

 

Friday, 13 January – Thursday, 6 April 

Midterm break: close Friday, 17 March and back Wednesday, 22 March 

*Friday, 13 January is a compulsory morning at school for all Grades: 

Grade 1 – 3: 08h00 – 12h00 / Grade 4 – 7: 08h00 – 13h00 

*Pupils to dress in full school uniform and bring in their stationery and textbooks. 

Please label all stationery and textbooks and cover all textbooks in plastic. 

Subject specific book covers will be applied to exercise books in class and 

plastic covers applied.  

Term 2 

Tuesday, 2 May – Friday, 23 June 

 

Public Holiday |Youth Day | Friday, 16 June 

Term 3 

Monday, 17 July – Friday, 29 September 

 

Public Holiday | Women’s Day | Wednesday, 9 August 

Public Holiday | Heritage Day Holiday | Monday, 25 September  

Term 4 Monday, 9 October – Friday, 8 December  


